
SECTION A-A

SCALE 1 : 1

A A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

SD

9/17/2023

EAN NO

5060819130027

TITLE

Waste Chute 225

SIZE

D

SCALE

Prestige Radiators Limited

REV

A

1 : 1

1
0
2

225OD 

196ID 

196ID 

Product Code: PRC225

 

Inner Diameter: 196 mm

Outer Diameter: 225 mm

Height - Recess: 102 mm

Thickness of Steel: 1.5mm

 

Barcode: EAN : 5060819130027


